
Lough Neagh Marshals
Toome Stage Rally
Sunday 1 July 2012

Class  Overall Results

No. Name TotalRun1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run5 Run6 Run7 Run8 Run9 Run10
4    ALAN MC GEEHAN/NIALL MC GEE                       20:51.702:00.4 01:53.4 02:20.5 02:12.5 02:02.5 01:57.1 02:14.5 02:11.8 02:01.9 01:57.1 
3    RYAN GRAFFIN/Dessie McVey                         20:56.001:59.3 01:53.1 02:16.5 02:12.6 02:02.0 01:59.9 02:12.3 02:14.7 02:02.7 02:02.9 
1    DEREK MC GEEHAN/LAURIE SMYTH                      20:56.501:54.5 01:52.2 02:16.7 02:11.4 01:59.5 01:56.1 02:09.5 02:11.0 02:25.9 01:59.7 
5    GARY MC EVOY/KEITH MC EVOY                        21:11.301:58.9 01:55.9 02:21.0 02:13.3 02:02.6 02:00.9 02:12.3 02:19.4 02:02.8 02:04.2 
6    SEAN CASSIDY/DAMIEN MC CANN                       21:17.801:57.8 02:02.4 02:21.9 02:13.3 02:02.1 02:02.2 02:15.0 02:18.7 02:03.0 02:01.4 
8    JAMES KENNEDY/HEATHER KENNEDY                     21:18.801:59.3 01:58.4 02:22.9 02:15.9 02:03.9 02:01.6 02:16.6 02:15.6 02:02.5 02:02.1 
18   NIALL HENRY/DES MC ERLEAN                         21:31.802:02.7 01:58.3 02:24.6 02:13.0 02:02.9 02:01.3 02:16.6 02:14.2 02:14.3 02:03.9 
7    JOHN MC KEOWN/AMANDA MC KEOWN                     21:39.002:08.1 01:59.8 02:22.2 02:16.2 02:06.4 02:02.1 02:18.5 02:17.7 02:05.8 02:02.2 
2    GEORGE ROBINSON/ADRIAN MURDOCH                    21:39.802:02.7 01:58.9 02:22.5 02:18.3 02:05.7 02:05.2 02:17.5 02:17.8 02:06.4 02:04.8 
11   KEVIN DEVLIN/JOEY WALLS                           22:06.502:02.3 01:59.8 02:25.6 02:19.7 02:07.1 02:06.8 02:20.1 02:31.5 02:07.9 02:05.7 
17   MARK MC DONALD/ROBIN PITTS                        22:27.702:02.4 01:59.9 02:24.1 02:17.7 02:06.0 02:05.0 02:48.7 02:31.1 02:08.8 02:04.0 
12   RAYMOND DOYLE/IAN TURKINGTON                      22:29.902:08.8 02:02.7 02:30.7 02:23.3 02:11.8 02:08.1 02:23.1 02:23.1 02:10.3 02:08.0 
21   ADRIAN MULHOLLAND/TERENCE DILLON                  23:04.102:13.0 02:06.0 02:34.2 02:21.7 02:14.0 02:10.8 02:27.9 02:28.0 02:15.8 02:12.7 
22   JOHN FARLEY/Sinead Farley                         23:19.702:08.3 02:05.7 02:35.7 02:23.5 02:15.6 02:20.1 02:29.1 02:28.4 02:17.7 02:15.6 
19   ADRIAN KIELT/STEPHEN THORNTON                     23:29.902:08.2 02:11.7 02:31.8 02:20.0 02:10.9 02:07.9 02:48.7 02:34.8 02:20.2 02:15.7 
14   SEAMUS MURRAY/ANDREA MURRAY                       23:36.002:13.8 02:11.7 02:35.4 02:23.7 02:17.1 02:14.1 02:33.1 02:27.1 02:25.2 02:14.8 
32   ANDREW MAHON/ANDREW O DONOGHUE                    23:49.002:22.2 02:09.4 02:41.9 02:28.0 02:12.9 02:13.6 02:41.0 02:29.5 02:17.6 02:12.9 
28   GERARD HUGHES/PAUL HUGHES                         23:50.002:11.5 02:09.9 02:36.9 02:26.2 02:17.2 02:13.5 02:38.2 02:29.9 02:28.9 02:17.8 
16   JOE O KANE/MARTIN O KANE                          23:51.702:14.3 02:11.3 02:43.2 02:32.6 02:15.6 02:13.1 02:34.4 02:36.5 02:16.7 02:14.0 
29   AARON MAWHINNEY/ROBERT BEARE                      24:15.002:18.5 02:14.4 02:37.0 02:28.5 02:18.1 02:14.9 02:47.0 02:36.7 02:21.6 02:18.3 
25   JAMES LAVERTY/CONOR MC CLOSKEY                    24:29.401:59.7 01:54.5 02:21.1 02:15.2 02:00.4 05:00.0 02:19.2 02:14.4 02:05.0 02:19.9 
26   BILL ARBUTHNOT/Jason McGukin                      25:10.402:25.4 02:17.2 02:50.9 02:35.8 02:29.1 02:24.2 02:38.5 02:39.3 02:27.5 02:22.5 
31   GERARD GREENE/RONAN GREENE                        25:28.702:24.1 02:16.2 02:52.4 02:40.3 02:25.9 02:21.9 02:38.4 02:35.7 02:46.8 02:27.0 
27   SEAN DEVLIN/FRANCIS MC ERLEAN                     26:27.702:26.5 02:23.7 03:13.4 02:47.0 02:37.0 02:31.9 02:45.4 02:42.5 02:31.2 02:29.1 
10   IAN MILLAR/RONAN O NEILL                          02:03.6 02:00.0 02:24.0 02:16.2 02:05.5 02:02.6 02:19.2     
15   CONOR MC MEEL/DON MC MEEL                         02:17.0 02:23.7 02:45.6 02:34.4        
23   STEPHEN DICKSON/JASON DICKSON                     02:15.1 02:11.3 02:36.2 02:26.2 FAIL       

Class 1

No. Name Car TotalRun1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run5 Run6 Run7 Run8 Run9 Run10
14   SEAMUS MURRAY/ANDREA MURRAY                       HONDA CIVIC                        23:36.002:13.8 02:11.7 02:35.4 02:23.7 02:17.1 02:14.1 02:33.1 02:27.1 02:25.2 02:14.8 
23   STEPHEN DICKSON/JASON DICKSON                     FIESTA ST                          02:15.1 02:11.3 02:36.2 02:26.2 FAIL       

Class 3

No. Name Car TotalRun1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run5 Run6 Run7 Run8 Run9 Run10
31   GERARD GREENE/RONAN GREENE                        VAUXHALL NOVA                      25:28.702:24.1 02:16.2 02:52.4 02:40.3 02:25.9 02:21.9 02:38.4 02:35.7 02:46.8 02:27.0 
27   SEAN DEVLIN/FRANCIS MC ERLEAN                     NISSAN MICRA                       26:27.702:26.5 02:23.7 03:13.4 02:47.0 02:37.0 02:31.9 02:45.4 02:42.5 02:31.2 02:29.1 

Class 4

No. Name Car TotalRun1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run5 Run6 Run7 Run8 Run9 Run10
28   GERARD HUGHES/PAUL HUGHES                         PEUGEOT 205                        23:50.002:11.5 02:09.9 02:36.9 02:26.2 02:17.2 02:13.5 02:38.2 02:29.9 02:28.9 02:17.8 
29   AARON MAWHINNEY/ROBERT BEARE                      FORD ESCORT                        24:15.002:18.5 02:14.4 02:37.0 02:28.5 02:18.1 02:14.9 02:47.0 02:36.7 02:21.6 02:18.3 
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Class 5

No. Name Car TotalRun1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run5 Run6 Run7 Run8 Run9 Run10
12   RAYMOND DOYLE/IAN TURKINGTON                      ESCORT G3                          22:29.902:08.8 02:02.7 02:30.7 02:23.3 02:11.8 02:08.1 02:23.1 02:23.1 02:10.3 02:08.0 

Class 6

No. Name Car TotalRun1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run5 Run6 Run7 Run8 Run9 Run10
21   ADRIAN MULHOLLAND/TERENCE DILLON                  ESCORT MK 2                        23:04.102:13.0 02:06.0 02:34.2 02:21.7 02:14.0 02:10.8 02:27.9 02:28.0 02:15.8 02:12.7 
22   JOHN FARLEY/Sinead Farley                         ESCORT MK 2                        23:19.702:08.3 02:05.7 02:35.7 02:23.5 02:15.6 02:20.1 02:29.1 02:28.4 02:17.7 02:15.6 
15   CONOR MC MEEL/DON MC MEEL                         ESCORT MK 1                        02:17.0 02:23.7 02:45.6 02:34.4        

Class 7

No. Name Car TotalRun1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run5 Run6 Run7 Run8 Run9 Run10
17   MARK MC DONALD/ROBIN PITTS                        ESCORT G3                          22:27.702:02.4 01:59.9 02:24.1 02:17.7 02:06.0 02:05.0 02:48.7 02:31.1 02:08.8 02:04.0 
32   ANDREW MAHON/ANDREW O DONOGHUE                    FORD ESCORT                        23:49.002:22.2 02:09.4 02:41.9 02:28.0 02:12.9 02:13.6 02:41.0 02:29.5 02:17.6 02:12.9 
16   JOE O KANE/MARTIN O KANE                          SUNBEAM                            23:51.702:14.3 02:11.3 02:43.2 02:32.6 02:15.6 02:13.1 02:34.4 02:36.5 02:16.7 02:14.0 

Class 8

No. Name Car TotalRun1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run5 Run6 Run7 Run8 Run9 Run10
5    GARY MC EVOY/KEITH MC EVOY                        SUBARU IMPREZA                     21:11.301:58.9 01:55.9 02:21.0 02:13.3 02:02.6 02:00.9 02:12.3 02:19.4 02:02.8 02:04.2 
6    SEAN CASSIDY/DAMIEN MC CANN                       FORD FIESTA                        21:17.801:57.8 02:02.4 02:21.9 02:13.3 02:02.1 02:02.2 02:15.0 02:18.7 02:03.0 02:01.4 
18   NIALL HENRY/DES MC ERLEAN                         Subaru                             21:31.802:02.7 01:58.3 02:24.6 02:13.0 02:02.9 02:01.3 02:16.6 02:14.2 02:14.3 02:03.9 
7    JOHN MC KEOWN/AMANDA MC KEOWN                     ESCORT COSWORTH                    21:39.002:08.1 01:59.8 02:22.2 02:16.2 02:06.4 02:02.1 02:18.5 02:17.7 02:05.8 02:02.2 
2    GEORGE ROBINSON/ADRIAN MURDOCH                    MITSIBUSHI EVO                     21:39.802:02.7 01:58.9 02:22.5 02:18.3 02:05.7 02:05.2 02:17.5 02:17.8 02:06.4 02:04.8 
11   KEVIN DEVLIN/JOEY WALLS                           MITSIBUSHI EVO                     22:06.502:02.3 01:59.8 02:25.6 02:19.7 02:07.1 02:06.8 02:20.1 02:31.5 02:07.9 02:05.7 
19   ADRIAN KIELT/STEPHEN THORNTON                     SUBARU IMPREZA                     23:29.902:08.2 02:11.7 02:31.8 02:20.0 02:10.9 02:07.9 02:48.7 02:34.8 02:20.2 02:15.7 
25   JAMES LAVERTY/CONOR MC CLOSKEY                    MITSIBUSHI EVO                     24:29.401:59.7 01:54.5 02:21.1 02:15.2 02:00.4 05:00.0 02:19.2 02:14.4 02:05.0 02:19.9 
26   BILL ARBUTHNOT/Jason McGukin                      SUBARU IMPREZA                     25:10.402:25.4 02:17.2 02:50.9 02:35.8 02:29.1 02:24.2 02:38.5 02:39.3 02:27.5 02:22.5 
10   IAN MILLAR/RONAN O NEILL                          SUBARU IMPREZA                     02:03.6 02:00.0 02:24.0 02:16.2 02:05.5 02:02.6 02:19.2     

Class  Podium

No. Name Car TotalRun1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run5 Run6 Run7 Run8 Run9 Run10
4    ALAN MC GEEHAN/NIALL MC GEE                       TOYOTA COROLLA WRC                 20:51.702:00.4 01:53.4 02:20.5 02:12.5 02:02.5 01:57.1 02:14.5 02:11.8 02:01.9 01:57.1 
3    RYAN GRAFFIN/Dessie McVey                         MITSIBUSHI EVO                     20:56.001:59.3 01:53.1 02:16.5 02:12.6 02:02.0 01:59.9 02:12.3 02:14.7 02:02.7 02:02.9 
1    DEREK MC GEEHAN/LAURIE SMYTH                      MINI WRC                           20:56.501:54.5 01:52.2 02:16.7 02:11.4 01:59.5 01:56.1 02:09.5 02:11.0 02:25.9 01:59.7 

Class  Top 2 Wheel Drive

No. Name Car TotalRun1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run5 Run6 Run7 Run8 Run9 Run10
8    JAMES KENNEDY/HEATHER KENNEDY                     ESCORT MK 2                        21:18.801:59.3 01:58.4 02:22.9 02:15.9 02:03.9 02:01.6 02:16.6 02:15.6 02:02.5 02:02.1 
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